
 

 

Bid Opening 
 

 

 

Bid Name:  SB 1 Seal Coat Project At Various Locations – County Project No. PWB-1902 

 

Bid Opened at:  RMA – PWD Office, April 4, 2019 at 2:00 pm 

 

Attended by (County):    Attended by (Public): 

Gregory J. Bucknell, PE                               John W. Waiters III, Project Manager – Graham Contractors, Inc.      

       Lucas Dias, Project Manager – American Pavement Systems, Inc.    

Mustafa Mahmood, Project Engineer – VSS International, Inc.           

Josh Karr – Northwest Paving, Inc.                                                      

 

Bids Received: 

Firm Date Time Base Bid 

1 Graham Contractors, Inc. 04/04/19 1:44 PM $349,931.00 

2 American Pavement Systems, Inc. 04/04/19 1:50 PM $379,797.00 

3 VSS International, Inc. 04/04/19            1:52 PM           $384,120.00 

4 Northwest Paving, Inc.                                                       04/04/19                        1:54 PM                      $415,822.50 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
 


